AUDEAMUS PRIVATE SCHOOL / PRIVAATSKOOL
2020 TEXTBOOK LIST / HANDBOEKLYS

The following books are prescribed for 2020
The books can be ordered from Bargain Books
Please note that each learner should have ALL their books on the
first day of school, otherwise the learner will not be able to fully
receive instructions or learning.
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Grade 12 - English

English for life English Home Language learner's book
Othello

Oxford Novel & Study - LIFE of PI

Via Afrika Afrikaans Eerste Addisionele Taal
Mind Action Math Literacy Text-and work book
Classroom mathematics

Successful Life Orientation

Focus Business Studies

Via Afrika Computer Applications Technology
Study and master Life Science

Oxford Tourism

ISBN NUMBER
978-1-770-02982-8
978-0-636-00651-5
987-0-199-05760-3
978-1-415-42276-2
978-1-776-11378-1
978-0-796-24845-9
978-0-199-04864-9
978-0-636-14126-1
978-1-415-42259-5
978-1-107-62687-4
978-0-199-05703-0




